



10-0094	WINCH HANDLE
10-0095	GUARD PLATE PCW5000
10-0098	BUSHING FOR SAFETY HOOK
10-0099	ALUMINIUM ROPE EXIT HOOK
10-0101	ROPE ENTRY PULLEY
10-0102	RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - ZN
10-0103	ROPE KEEPER
10-0119	SHOULDER BOLT 5/8 X 1-1/2 - ZN
10-0324	SPACER FOR HONDA SWITCH MOUNT
31-0010	HCS 1/2-13 X 6 - GR5 - ZN
31-0019	HCS 3/8-24 X 1 GR5 - ZN
31-0024	BHCS 1/4-20 X 1 - SS
31-0025	BHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4 - SS
31-0080	SHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4 - SS
32-0002	HEX FLANGE SERRATED BOLT M6-1 X 12 MM - ZN
33-0005	NUT 1/2-13 NYLON - ZN
35-0004	FLAT WASHER 1/2 - ZN
39-0008	OIL PLUG 3/8 - ZN
39-0042	HEX SCREW WASHER HEAD - TYPE AB - 10 X 5/8
43-0013	KEY FOR CAPSTAN DRUMS 57 MM, 85 MM, 108 MM (5/16 X 1-1/4)
44-0019	VINYL GRIP
45-0028	SUPPORT PLATE FOR ON/OFF SWITCH FOR GXH-50 ENGINE
45-0032	ON/OFF SWITCH FOR GX-35 & GXH-50 ENGINE
45-0000	HONDA ENGINE GXH50U-QXA
10-0001	CAPSTAN DRUM 85 MM

10-0106	ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 85 MM
10-0096	CAPSTAN DRUM 57 MM
10-0100	ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 57 MM

Portable Winch Co. 1170, Thomas-Trybawka  
 Peterborough, ON L3B 5G3 Canada  
 Model: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Year manufactured: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Serial number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Classification: \_\_\_\_\_  
 CE